6¥C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
114 16 252153-112 459816 6004 2 2 2 [Tait6a 5 npyxuHHas Spring washer 5
17 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 laiika M5 Nut M5
Ioarpynna 3803. ®onapn KOHTPOJIBHBIX JaMIl
Subgroup 3803. Warning Lights
115 1 3741-3803010 457374 7212 4 4 - ®doHapb KOHTPOJIbHO Jammbl 12.3803 B c6ope Warning light 12.3803 in assy
2 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 2165 4 4 - Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
Hoarpyma 3805. IIluTok npudopos
Subgroup 3805. Instrument Panel
115 3 223040-1129 459422 1082 3 3 - Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
4 3741-3805010 45 7381 2663 1 1 - urox npudopos 14.3805 B cbope Instrument panel 14.3805 in assy
9 240817-1129 - - 5 Bunrt 4x10 Screw 4x10
10 33036-5325116 4531361343 - - 1 Kpbiika jtoka 6auka cueruieHust Clutch reservoir hatch cover
11 33036-5325112 4531361342 - - 1 [TaHenp muTKa MpUuOOPOB Instrument panel
12 240820-1129 - - 7 BunT 4x18 Screw 4x18
13 33036-5325104 4531361338 - - 1 Haxkianka manenu mpu6opoB Instrument panel cover plate
14 33036-5303024 4531361333 - - 1 Haxnagka KpBIIIKY BEIIEBOTO SIIIIMKA Glove box door cover plate
Hoarpynna 3806. IIpueMnnk yka3aresi ypOBHA TOIUIMBA
Subgroup 3806. Fuel Level Gauge
115 8 22069-3806010 - - 1 [MpueMHUK yKa3aTesst ypOBHSI TOTUIMBA B cOope Fuel level gauge sensor in assy
Moarpymna 3807. [IpueMHNK yKa3aTes TeMIEPATYPhI OXJIAKAAIONMEH KHIKOCTH
Subgroup 3807. Coolant Temperature Gauge
115 7 22069-3807010 - - 1 [MpueMHuK ykazatens Temmnepatypsl oxiaaxaawoiein  Coolant temperature gauge sensor in assy
>KUJKOCTU B cOope
Ioarpymna 3810. IIpuemMHuK yKa3zaTeis JaBJjeHHsl MacjIa
Subgroup 3810. Oil Pressure Gauge
115 6 22069-3810010 457382 3067 - - 1 IpueMHMK yKa3aTessl JaBjeHKs Maciia B coope Oil pressure gauge sensor in assy
MMoarpynna 3812. Yka3aTeb HanpszKeHAsS
Subgroup 3812. Voltage Indicator
115 5 22069-3812010 457383 1064 - - 1 VkasareJb HarpsiKeHUsI Voltage indicator
Ioarpynna 3819. Baab rudokue
Subgroup 3819. Flexible Shafts
116 1 3741-381920 457381 4677 1 1 1 Ban rubkuit crmmmometpa 'B300-01 B cbope Flexible shafts TB300-01 in assy



0S¢

13 33036-5325104
12 240820-M29
11 33036-5325112
10 33036-5325116
240817-M29

14 33036-5303024

22069-3806010
22069-3807010
22069-3810010
22069-3812010

—1

3741-3803010

g o N ®

2 AMH 12-3-1
4 3741-3805010
3 223040-M29

Puc. 115. ®onapu KoHTposbHBIX JamIl (3803), muTok npubopos (3805), mpreMHUK yKa3aTesst ypoBHs TorutvBa (3806), mpueMHUK yKa3aTelis TeMIlepaTyphl oxJiaxknarolieii xkunkoctu (3807),
MpUEMHUK yKaszatess gaBjieHus macia (3810), ykazarenb HanpspkeHust (3812)
Fig. 115. Warning lights (3803), instrument panel (3805), fuel level gauge (3806), coolant temperature gauge (3807), oil pressure gauge (3810), voltage indicator (3812)




16¢

4 5 6 7 8

9

116

116

116

117

2| 3
2 452-1104091

3 69-3802052

4 258227-1129

5 452-3806025-01

6 1/32740/01
7 293196-11

8 50.3827

9 452-1104022

453111 7699 1 1 1 Bryska yrutoTHUTEIbHASI THOKOTO Bajla CIMAOMETpa
454315 0970 2 2 2 [T1rom6a rubkoro Baia
459871 1310 2 2 2 mmaT 0,8%225

IMoarpynna 3827. JlaTuuK yKa3aTejisi ypOBHS TOIJIMBA
Subgroup 3827. Fuel Level Gauge Sensor

453111 8204 1/2* 1 2/1*!  HakoHeYHWK U30JUPYIOLIMIA faTuMKa yKa3aTesst
YPOBHSI TOILIMBA
459962 2347 5/10* 5 10/5*!"  Bunt M5x12
459952 6078 5/10%* 5 10/5*"  Illaitba 5 cienanbHast
1/2% 1 2/1*'  JlaTuuK yKa3atelis ypOBHSI TOILIMBa B cOOpe
454511 0031 1/2* 1 2/1*1 Tlpokianka

*  Jlnga aBTomoowmneit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039

*1 - Jlna aBromoowns YA3-39094

Except for the automobile YA3-39094

10 TM100-3808000

11 TM111-09

12 MM358-3829010

13 KCHIII 408831.003-YXJI*
14 MMI111/1-3810600

15 KCHIII 408831.004-YXJT*
16 bII1I2.832.045*

17 2J12.832000-01*

3151-3901008
2 3151-3901207-01
3 3151-3901282

IMoarpynna 3828. JlaTunk ykasaTens TeMOepaTypsl OXJaXKIawomeil XKAAKOCTH
Subgroup 3828. Coolant Temperature Gauge Sensor

457382 5001 1 1 1 JaTymnk yKazaTesi TeMIIepaTyphl OXJIaKIaloei
KUIKOCTH B OJIOKE IBUTATEINS B COOpe
4573825173 1 1 1 JlaTymK curHaaM3aTopa TeMIieparyphl

IMoarpynna 3829. /laTynk yKa3areis AaBJ€HHS MACJa
Subgroup 3829. Oil Pressure Gauge Sensor

457382 6101 JlaTyuk yKazareJist JaBlIeHHsT Macjia v BO3myxa B coope
JaTuuk ykasaress qaBjieHUs B cOope

4573826102 JlaT4mK aBapuitHOTO JaBJICHUS Macja B coOope
45 1872 0206

45 7382 6248

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1 JlaTuMk aBapuitHOTO JaBjIeHUs Macia B coope
1 1 JlaTuvK aBapMitHOTO JaBJIEHUST Macjia B coope
1 1

— e e = =

JlaT4nK aBapuifHOTO JaBJIEHMsI Macja B cOope

I'PYIIIA 39. UHCTPYMEHT U ITPUHANJIEXHOCTHA
GROUP 39. TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

Ioarpynna 3901. MucTpyMeHT BOAUTENS M NPHHANIECKHOCTH
Subgroup 3901. Driver's Tools and Accessories

392695 1125 1 1 1 Hab6op 1odepckoro nHCTpyMeHTa
454321 3348 1 1 1 Kotrou HakumHoi# “24”
454321 4398 1 1 1 JlonaTka MOHTaXXHast

Speedometer flexible shaft sealing bushing
Speedometer flexible shaft lead seal
Cotter 0.8x225

Sensor terminal insulating cap

Screw M5x12

Special washer 5

Fuel level gauge sensor in assy
Gasket

Engine coolant temperature gauge sensor
in assy

Temperature warning device sensor

Qil and air pressure gauge sensor in assy
Pressure gauge sensor in assy

Oil emergency pressure sensor in assy
Oil emergency pressure sensor in assy
Oil emergency pressure sensor in assy
QOil emergency pressure sensor in assy

Driver's tool kit
Box wrench "24"
Tyre iron



(494

10

1"

1 3741-3819020

452-1104091

69-3802052

258227-MN29

452-3806025-01

1132740101

293196-M

50.3827

452-1104022

TM100-3808 000

TM111-09

MM358-3829010
KCWLL 408831.003-yXN

MM111[-38106000
KCWLL 408831.004-yXN
bilLl2.832.045 ‘

2J12.832000-01

Puc. 116. Banbl rudkue (3819), natumk ykasatesst ypoBHs ToruiiBa (3827), maTdyuK yKasatelis TeMIepaTyphl oxJaxnaroleii xkuakoctu (3828), natuuk ykasaTesst naBieHust Macia (3829)
Fig. 116. Flexible shafts (3819), fuel level gauge sensor (3827), coolant temperature gauge sensor (3828), oil pressure gauge sensor (3829)



€8¢

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
117 4 3151-3901010 454321 3335 1 1 1 CymKka Habopa Gostbiast Tool kit larger bag
5 3151-3901205 454321 2759 1 1 1 Kimou 17-19 HakuaHO# Box wrench 17-19
6 3151-3901324 454321 2696 1 1 1 Kittou 12 st mpo6ok Wrench 12 for plugs
7 3151-3901246 454321 2695 1 1 1 3y6usio Chisel
8 3151-3901645 392621 1035 1 1 1 MoJioTok Hammer
9 3151-3901201 45 4321 2694 1 1 1 Koy HakumHou 6x14 Box wrench 6x14
10 3151-3901200 454321 2758 1 1 1 Kooy 19-22 HakuaHoi Box wrench 19-22
11 3151-3901000 39 2651 5055 1 1 1 Kirou 36 pasBomHoi Adjustable wrench 36
12 3151-3901440 45 4321 2846 1 1 1 Kittou 22 nnst raek Kosec Wrench for wheel nuts 22
13 3151-3901281 45 4321 2465 1 1 1 JlonaTka-BopoTok Jimmy
14 3151-3901143 45 4321 2693 1 1 1 Kittou 55 Top1ioBbiii Socket wrench 55
15 31512-3901476 45 4321 2698 1 1 1 Koittou TopuoBblit 21 1151 cBeveit 3axkKuraHust Socket wrench 21 for spark plugs
16 3151-3901009 392695 1135 1 1 1 Hab6op modepckoro nHCTpyMeHTa Driver's tool kit
17 469-3707000 392693 3015 1 1 1 lynel a1st npuOOPOB 3aKUTAHUS Feeler gauges for ignition units
18 3151-3901675 454321 2700 1 1 1 Boponok Drift
19 3151-3901678 454321 3451 1 1 1 OTBepTKa Manas Small screwdriver
20 3151-3901680 454321 3452 1 1 1 OTBepTKa OoJbllas Big screwdriver
21 3151-3901024 1 1 1 Cymka Habopa Manast Tool kit smaller bag
22 3151-3901682 454321 3453 1 1 1 OTBepTKa KpecTtooOpa3Has Cross-shaped screwdriver
23 3151-3901026 39 2651 2065 1 1 1 Kottou raeunmrii 10-12 Wrench 10-12
24 3151-3901082 452651 2265 1 1 1 Koo raeunsrit 11-13 Wrench 11-13
25 3151-3901032 392651 2105 1 1 1 Kottou raeunbrii 14-17 Wrench 14-17
26 3151-3901033 392651 2125 1 1 1 Kottou raeunbrii 19-22 Wrench 19-22
27 3151-3901685 392641 3015 1 1 1 [Tnockory6Is! Pliers
118 28 3151-3901215 1 1 1 PyxosiTka myckoBast Crank handle
29 12-3901472 4545111072 1 1 1 [I1aHT anst TpoKaYMBaHMS THAPABINYECKOM Hydraulic brake bleeding hose
CHCTEMbI TOPMO30B
Moarpymna 3911. Ilnpun ais cMa3Ku
Subgroup 3911. Grease Gun
118 30 31512-3911012 459136 3165 1 1 1 Hacanka K mmpuity Grease gun nozzle
31 469-3911010 459136 3001 1 1 1 IInmpui; perYask HO-ILTYHXKEPHBIi 711 CMa3KK Lever-plunger grease gun
Ioarpymna 3913. lomMkpaT
Subgroup 3913. Jack
118 32 452-3913010 459136 2003 1 1 1 omMkpat Jack
Ioarpynmna 3917. Hacoc ajs HAKAYMBAHUS ITHH
Subgroup 3917. Tyre Pump
118 33 3151-3917010-01 9112 962005 1 1 1 Hacoc Bo3my1irHbIi HOXHOM Foot-operated tyre pump





